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Fony6

2211210-22
2211214-22
2292671-19
2228565-20
2202017-21
2264948-20
2211215-22
2228578-20
2414439-19
2217032-22
1884755-22
2241811-20
PL-0464-9821-22
2295620-21
2264942-20
2217044-22
2217039-22
2292609-19
2211228-22
2294807-21
2295625-21
1882227-21
1882291-21
1927875-20
1926487-19
2202035-21
1891032-22

2265782-20

1891039-22
1882293-21
1882226-21
2217034-22
2228209-20
2217424-22
2217416-22
2202006-21
1891052-22
2211253-22
2289268-19
2228302-20
1882218-21
2217030-22
2292020-19
2294801-21
2217029-22

3518038-22

1882207-21
3501046-18
2294825-21
1882242-21
1882212-21
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BigctaHb

344.727
344.727
360.296
344.727
344.727
360.296
344727
344.727
344727
360.296
356.555
344727
344.727
359.669
360.296
359.669
360.296
360.296
344.727
360.296
360.296
356.555
356.555
344727
344.727
344727
356.555

354.023

356.555
356.555
356.555
360.296
360.885
352.340
352.340
344727
356.555
344727
360.296
359.669
356.555
360.296
359.669
360.296
360.296

354.023

356.555
356.555
360.296
356.555
356.555

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 11

Ce3oH 2023. Jlbot Typb6iB-2, Bia 09.07.2023 05:47:23

Mpwnir

10:43:45
10:50:33
11:12:31
10:59:19
10:59:21
11:14:34
11:00:35
11:00:40
11:05:19
11:20:58
11:18:46
11:07:51
11:07:55
11:23:18
11:24:15
11:24:16
11:25:13
11:27:18
11:13:22
11:28:40
11:29:43
11:26:38
11:27:25
11:16:46
11:18:10
11:18:56
11:30:19

11:30:48

11:33:38
11:33:40
11:33:45
11:37:39
11:40:56
11:32:43
11:32:51
11:25:29
11:37:21
11:27:01
11:43:11
11:42:37
11:39:31
11:44:00
11:43:40
11:44:28
11:45:00

11:42:32

11:45:08
11:46:14
11:51:30
11:48:17
11:48:21

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

04:56:22
05:03:10
05:24:58
05:11:56
05:11:58
05:27:01
05:13:12
05:13:17
05:17:56
05:33:25
05:31:23
05:20:28
05:20:32
05:35:45
05:36:42
05:36:43
05:37:40
05:39:45
05:25:59
05:41:07
05:42:10
05:39:15
05:40:02
05:29:23
05:30:47
05:31:33
05:42:56

05:43:25

05:46:15
05:46:17
05:46:22
05:50:06
05:53:23
05:45:10
05:45:18
05:38:06
05:49:58
05:39:38
05:55:38
05:55:04
05:52:08
05:56:27
05:56:07
05:56:55
05:57:27

05:55:09

05:57:45
05:58:51
06:03:57
06:00:54
06:00:58

Kny6 Crpuin
Koed.
Bban HaLioH.
(xny6)
1163.18  100.00 4115
1137.09 99.58 8.230
1108.72 99.17 12.346
1105.13 98.75 16.461
1105.01 98.33 20.576
1101.77 97.92 24.691
1100.66 97.50 28.807
1100.37 97.08 32.922
1084.27 96.67 37.037
1080.62 96.25 41.152
1075.96 95.83 45267
1075.70 95.42 49.383
107548 95.00 53.498
1071.24 94.58 57.613
1070.08 94.17 61.728
1068.16 93.75 65.844
1067.02 93.33 69.959
1060.47 92.92 74.074
1057.50 92.50 78.189
1056.22 92.08 82.305
1052.98 91.67 86.420
1051.01 91.25 90.535
1048.59 90.83 94.650
1046.58 90.42 98.765
1042.15 90.00 102.881
1039.74 89.58 106.996
1039.72 89.17  111.111
1030.89 88.75 115.226
1029.76 88.33  119.342
1029.66 87.92  123.457
1029.42 87.50 127.572
1029.12 87.08 131.687
1021.23 86.67 135.802
1020.78 86.25 139.918
1020.39 85.83  144.033
1019.60 8542 148.148
1018.83 85.00 152.263
1015.00 84.58 156.379
1013.11 84.17 160.494
1012.96 83.75 164.609
1012.56 83.33 168.724
1010.79 82.92 172.840
1009.97 82.50 176.955
1009.47 82.08 181.070
1007.96 81.67 185.185
996.83 81.25 189.300
996.66 80.83 193.416
993.61 8042 197.531
989.96 80.00 201.646
987.96 0.00 0.000
987.78 0.00 0.000

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
1.074 6.000
5.371 20.000
11.815  61.000
12.889  68.000
13.963  69.000
16.112  77.000
17.186  80.000
18.260  81.000
30.075 142.000
35.446 158.000
45.113  186.000
46.187 189.000
47.261  190.000
60.150  225.000
63.373  233.000
67.669  246.000
69.817 249.000
77336  273.000
81.633  290.000
84.855  300.000
90.226  321.000
95596  335.000
99.893  356.000
105.263  368.000
110.634 392.000
118.153  417.000
119.227  419.000
134.264  484.000
138.561 498.000
139.635 501.000
140.709  503.000
141.783  507.000
153.598 553.000
156.821 558.000
160.043  562.000
161.117  567.000
162.191 576.000
168.636 0.000
176.155 0.000
178.303 0.000
179.377 0.000
184.748 0.000
189.044  0.000
194.415 0.000
199.785 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

Ac
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lFony6oBop

barnan T.C.
barnan T.C.
[onaa B.I.
barnan T.C.
barnan T.C.
lonpaa B.I.
barnan T.C.
Barnan T.C.
barnan T.C.
[onpa B.I.
Bonkos O.B.
barnan T.C.
Barnai T.C.
longmk M.b.
[onaa B.I.
Fongmk M.b.
[onaa B.I.
lonpaa B.I.
barnan T.C.
lonpa B.I.
[onga B.I.
Bonkos O.B.
Boskos O.B.
barnan T.C.
Barnai T.C.
barnan T.C.
Bonkos O.B.

5 OnbluaHeupknin M.,
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EpHect
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.

lonaa B.I.
Kykumugak B.IM.
Mapyc B.M.
Mapyc B.M.
barnan T.C.
Bonkos P.O.
barnan T.C.
lonaa B.I.
Fongmk M.b.
Bonkos O.B.
[onga B.I.
longnk M.b.
lonpaa B.I.
[onga B.I.
OnbluaHeupkunii M.,

EpHecrt
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.

lonpa B.I.
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.

Kny6

Crpui
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpuit
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpui
Crpuia
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii

Crpuit

Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuit
Crpui
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpui
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia

Crpuii

Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii



226494920 1 360296 11:52:46 060513 98653 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 Foitaa B.. Crpuii
2228255-20 0 360296 11:5402 06:0629 98312 000 0000 0000 0000 4 Foiaa B.. Crpuit
2217023-22 1 360296 115420 06:06:47 98231 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Foiaa Bl. Crpuii
2211203-22 1 344727 113841 055118 98129 000 0000 0000 0000 3  BamaiiTC. Crpuii
2294674-21 0 352340 114833 060100 97601 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MapycBM. Crpuit
1882246-21 0 356555 115312 060549 97468 000 0000 0000 0000 5  BokoeO.B. Crpuii
1891023-22 1 356555 11:53:13  06:0550 97464 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Bonkos O.B. Crpuit
2202020-21 1 344727 114157 055434 97225 000 0000 0000 0000 4  BaraiiT.C. Crpuii
2264773-20 1 344727 114209 055446 97170 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Barnaii T.C. Crpuii
2217028-22 0 360296 115845 06:11:12 97062 000 0000 0000 0000 O Foiaa Bl. Crpwit
1891105-22 1 357.265 115531 060808 97048 000 0000 0000 0000 1 X”T”:‘)B””A'A' Crpuii
asap
2284300-21 1 352340 11:50:42 06:03:09 97023 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MapycBM. Crpuii
1891020-22 0 357.265 115653 06:0930 96689 000 0000 0000 0000 1 X”T”:I(:;V; AR Crpuit
188222321 1 356555 11:5804 061041 96189 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Bonkos O.B. Crpuit
1891022-22 1 356555 11:5851 06:1128 95986 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Bonkos O.B. Crpuit
2217566-20 1 360.885 12:0458 06:1725 95620 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Kykmusk B Crpuii
1876947-21 0 356555 12:0038 06:13:15 95527 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bonkos O.B. Crpuit
2209069-22 1 354023 11:5821 06:10:58 95433 000 0000 0000 0000 1 O”"L”a::”::r”” ML cromin
H
2294814-21 1 360296 12:06:13 06:18:40 95149 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Foiaa B.. Crpuit
2217673-22 0 357541 12:03:13 06:1550 95133 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Bopuwescokuii AM.  Crpwii
1882211-21 1 356555 12:0324 061601 94824 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Bonkos O.B. Crpuit
1882285-21 1 356555 12:04:13 061650 94619 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bonkos O.B. Crpuit
2217027-22 0 360296 12:0829 0620:56 94582 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 Foitaa B.. Crpuii
2203702-21 0 354023 12:0431 06:17:08 93872 000 0000 0000 0000 1 o”bma:e”b'(”” ML cromin
pHecT
2294861-21 1 357541 12:09:41 0622:18 93524 000 0000 0000 0000 O Bopuwescokuii AM.  Crpwii
2211232-22 0 344727 115637 060914 93363 000 0000 0000 0000 4  Barnaii T.C. Crpuit
2217456-22 1 351969 120603 061838 92958 000 0000 0000 0000 O  KysvwwH C.M. Crpuit
1882250-21 1 356555 12:1520 0627:57 91908 000 0000 0000 0000 O  BoskosO.B. Crpuii
1891016-22 1 356555 12:1522 062759 91900 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bonkos O.B. Crpuit
2209074-22 0 354023 12:1256 062533 91823 000 0000 0000 0000 O O”"L”a::”::r”” ML cronin
H
2292018-19 1 359.669 122058 063325 91422 000 0000 0000 0000 4  Toiiauk M.B. Crpuit
2209053-22 1 354023 12:14:55 06:27:32 91353 000 0000 0000 0000 O O”bma:;”::r”” ML crpui
H
2294683-21 1 352340 121425 062652 91075 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MapycBM. Crpuit
2294608-21 1 354023 12:1828 06:31:05 90524 000 0000 0000 0000 2 O""L”a::::;”” ML cromin
2292419-19 0 360.885 122625 063852 90478 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Kyknusk B Crpuii
2295669-21 1 360.885 122651 06:39:18 90379 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Kyknusk B Crpuii
2217064-22 1 359669 12:26:14 06:3841 90214 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Toiignk MB. Crpuii
2217440-22 1 352340 122138 063405 89407 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MapycBM. Crpuit
2220076-22 1 357727 1251:13 07:0350 84403 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Wwtera M., Crpuit

19.05.2024 07:37:40



